
Resultatlista  "Löparnas  Kväll"
Datum:  2012-­‐12-­‐17
Plats:  Dragonens  friidrottsarena,Umeå
Tävlingsledare:  Hans  Nilsson
Eltid:  Ulrik  Sandgren
Starter:  Anna  Jonsson

200  m
1 O'dain  Rose-­‐92 IFK  Umeå 22,68
2 Andreas  Peterson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 24,87
3 Daniel  Eriksson-­‐96 IF  Vingarna 25,11
4 Paula  Israelsson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 28,12

400  m
1 Erik  Hallquist-­‐96 IF  Castor 57,13
2 Frida  Wallström-­‐96 IFK  Umeå 1.02,17

A-­‐heat  3000  m
Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Msgna-­‐91 Eritrea 8.30,69
2 Jan  Westerberg-­‐80 IFK  Umeå 9.02,44
3 Tony  Berglund-­‐75 IFK  Umeå 9.17,05
4 Kristoffer  Österlund-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 9.20,03
5 Olof  Häggström-­‐76 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 9.41,86
6 Sisay  Almaz-­‐79 Klubblös 9.42,46
7 Tesfit  Tewelde-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 10.00,21
8 Johan  Sandberg-­‐68 IFK  Umeå 10.01,71
9 Isak  Hermansson-­‐70 IKSU  Löpning 10.20,93
10 Jonathan  Edlund-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 10.21,93
11 Henrik  Johansson-­‐89 Umeå  OK 10.29,95
12 Dag  Stridh-­‐91 Umeå  OK 10.29,98
-­‐ Elias  Bjuhr-­‐93 IFK  Umeå DNF

B-­‐heat  3000  m
Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Emil  Öhman-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 10.34,64
2 Joakim  Nilsson-­‐70 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11.06,17
3 Nina  Bäckman-­‐90 IFK  Umeå 11.14,25
4 Hampus  Björklund-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 11.14,87
5 Marléne  Hedelin-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 11.19,70
6 Anders  Högdahl-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 11.20,12
7 Marcus  Ness-­‐77 IFK  Umeå 11.36,92
8 Pär  Markström-­‐69 Östteg 11.40,61



9 Thomas  Molén-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 11.47,01
10 Pelle  Edlund-­‐73 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 12.19,96

C-­‐heat  3000m
Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Rickard  Dahlgren-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 11.19,85
2 Frithjof  Theens-­‐69 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11.55,62
3 Thomas  Lindström-­‐54 Agnäs  IK 12.05,31
4 Mats  Waldemarsson-­‐77 IFK  Umeå 12.10,57
5 Rolf  Hugoson-­‐65 IFK  Umeå 12.19,31
6 Morgan  Poopuu-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 12.40,23
7 Jörgen  Högkvist-­‐69 IFK  Umeå/Volvo 12.44,23
8 Nina  Ingvarsson-­‐83 Cykelintresset 12.47,31
9 Lina  Renström-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 12.49,79
10 Sara  Lundström-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 12.53,88
11 Erika  Westling-­‐80 IFK  Umeå 13.26,43

D-­‐heat  3000  m
Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Olov  Åsander-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 12.49,44
2 Urban  Lundström-­‐63 IFK  Umeå 13.20,37
3 Petra  Gunneriusson-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 13.35,33
4 Matilda  Markgren-­‐62 IFK  Umeå 13.55,57
5 Linda  Allgardsson-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 13.55,94
6 Therese  Halvardsson-­‐84 IFK  Umeå 14.00,21
7 Maria  Brorsson-­‐82 IFK  Umeå 14.25,42
8 Emma  Sundquist-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 17.19,87
9 Helena  Andersson-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 17.28,79

Sammanlagd  resultatlista
Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Msgna-­‐91 Eritrea 8.30,69
2 Jan  Westerberg-­‐80 IFK  Umeå 9.02,44
3 Tony  Berglund-­‐75 IFK  Umeå 9.17,05
4 Kristoffer  Österlund-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 9.20,03
5 Olof  Häggström-­‐76 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 9.41,86
6 Sisay  Almaz-­‐79 Klubblös 9.42,46
7 Tesfit  Tewelde-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 10.00,21
8 Johan  Sandberg-­‐68 IFK  Umeå 10.01,71
9 Isak  Hermansson-­‐70 IKSU  Löpning 10.20,93
10 Jonathan  Edlund-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 10.21,93
11 Henrik  Johansson-­‐89 Umeå  OK 10.29,95
12 Dag  Stridh-­‐91 Umeå  OK 10.29,98
13 Emil  Öhman-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 10.34,64
14 Joakim  Nilsson-­‐70 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11.06,17
15 Nina  Bäckman-­‐90 IFK  Umeå 11.14,25 1:a  K
16 Hampus  Björklund-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 11.14,87



17 Marléne  Hedelin-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 11.19,70 2:aK
18 Rickard  Dahlgren-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 11.19,85
19 Anders  Högdahl-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 11.20,12
20 Marcus  Ness-­‐77 IFK  Umeå 11.36,92
21 Pär  Markström-­‐69 Östteg 11.40,61
22 Thomas  Molén-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 11.47,01
23 Frithjof  Theens-­‐69 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11.55,62
24 Thomas  Lindström-­‐54 Agnäs  IK 12.05,31
25 Mats  Waldemarsson-­‐77 IFK  Umeå 12.10,57
26 Rolf  Hugoson-­‐65 IFK  Umeå 12.19,31
27 Pelle  Edlund-­‐73 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 12.19,96
28 Morgan  Poopuu-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 12.40,23
29 Jörgen  Högkvist-­‐69 IFK  Umeå/Volvo 12.44,23
30 Nina  Ingvarsson-­‐83 Cykelintresset 12.47,31 3:a  K
31 Olov  Åsander-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 12.49,44
32 Lina  Renström-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 12.49,79 4:a  K
33 Sara  Lundström-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 12.53,88 5:a  K
34 Urban  Lundström-­‐63 IFK  Umeå 13.20,37
35 Erika  Westling-­‐80 IFK  Umeå 13.26,43 6:a  K
36 Petra  Gunneriusson-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 13.35,33 7:a  K
37 Matilda  Markgren-­‐62 IFK  Umeå 13.55,57 8:a  K
38 Linda  Allgardsson-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 13.55,94 9:a  K
39 Therese  Halvardsson-­‐84 IFK  Umeå 14.00,21 10:a  K
40 Maria  Brorsson-­‐82 IFK  Umeå 14.25,42 11:a  K
41 Emma  Sundquist-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 17.19,87 12:a  K
42 Helena  Andersson-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 17.28,79 13:e  K
-­‐ Elias  Bjuhr-­‐93 IFK  Umeå DNF


